



281-771-1223 | Houstonsouth3@drhorton.com | www.drhorton.com/texas/houston-south

Up to COMMISSION ON SELECT NEW HOMES

D.R. Horton is an Equal Housing Opportunity Builder. Up to 4% Commission offer valid on select D.R. Horton South Metro Area (South of I-10) communities. The up to 4% Broker/Agent incentive valid for homes that contract between June 5-18, 2023, and close on or before 8/31/23. Commission is calculated on final sales price of the home as stated on the Closing Disclosure form and is available for full price offers on new contracts only, and does not apply to transfers, cancellations, or re-writes. Commission will be paid at closing. To receive commission, buyer cannot have previously registered with D.R. Horton in person or on D.R. Horton's website, interest list or prequalification list. Up to 4% Commission is in lieu of any other commission, bonus, incentive, or promotion and is subject to caps, if any, on total broker compensation imposed by homebuyer's lender. Commission offers available only for licensed Texas real estate agents and cannot be combined with any other offer. Please contact a community sales representative for additional requirements for incentive offer. D.R. Horton reserves the right to cancel or change all offers without prior notice. If Buyer is working with a licensed real estate agent or broker, the agent or broker must accompany and register buyer on first visit to the community. Home and community information, pricing, plans, elevations, included features, options, terms, availability, amenities, and cobroke, are subject to change and prior sale at any time without notice or obligation. Prices vary by community. Furnishings and decorative items not included with home purchase. Drawings, pictures, photographs, video, square footages, colors, features, and sizes are for illustration purposes only and will vary from the homes as built. Square footage dimensions are approximate and vary by elevation. Offer expires 6/18/23.

